Clients

NW Tax & Accounting, LLC
2025 Service Fee Schedule

Personal Tax Returns

Form 1040-includes resident state
Schedule A

Schedule B

Schedule C

Schedule D,

Form 8949 up to 6 transactions
Schedule E-1st Property

Sch. E-Each Addt'l Property
Schedule F

Schedule J

Schedule SE

K-1 income with basis schedule-each
Installment sales-sale year
Installment sales-subsequent year
Form 2441-Child care

Form 4562 Depreciation-current year
Form 4562 old assets, per asset
Form 4952-Investment interest

Form 5329-Retirement penalty

Form 6251-AMT

Form 8960-NII Surtax

Form 8995-QBI Deduction

Virtual Currency-Minimum Add-On

College credits
Estimated tax forms

These are all minimum fees assuming neat and complete information

365
100
75
194
30
100
115
30
100
75
50

100
120
60
80
100
10
100
75
150
30
110

500

100
60

Business Tax Returns
Form 1120 C Corp
Form 1120S S Corp
Form 1065 LLC
Form 709 Gift Tax
Form 706 Estate Tax
Form 1041 Trust
Form 990 Not for Profit

Specialty Returns
Nonresident states-each
Amended Returns

Engagement letters are required for all professional services
Additional fees may be charged-estimates available upon request

1500
1500
1500

300
6000

800
1500

150
195



